Season Opener — Symphonic Exploration
Sunday, October 1

Roman Carnival Overture — Berlioz

Piano Concerto No. 1 — Liszt

Tatiana Tessman, piano & Jesse Henkensiefken, conductor

Symphony No. 9 in E minor, “From the New World” — Dvorak

Monday, August 21

Monday, August 28

Monday, Sept. 4

Monday, Sept. 11

Monday, Sept. 18

Monday, Sept. 25

Thursday, Sept. 28

Sunday, Oct. 1

7:00
7:45
8:20

Roman Carnival
Piano Concerto
New World

NO REHEARSAL

Sectionals

7:00

8:00
8:45
9:00

7:00
7:30
8:00
8:15
8:30
9:00

7:00
8:00
8:30

7:00
7:45
9:00

1:00
1:45
2:15

4:00

Strings — Stiefel stage with Jesse
Winds/Brass/Percussion — KWU (Sams Chapel) with Ken

Strings in Stiefel Watson room with Jesse
Winds/Percussion on Stiefel stage with Ken
All on stage — New World

Roman Carnival

Piano Concerto

New World — Mvt. 1
New World — Mvt. 4
New World — Mvt. 2
New World — Mvt. 3
Roman Carnival
Piano Concerto

Piano Concerto with soloist
Roman Carnival
New World

Piano Concerto with soloist
New World
Roman Carnival

New World
Piano Concerto

Roman Carnival

Concert



