## Season Opener – Symphonic Exploration Sunday, October 1

Roman Carnival Overture - Berlioz

Piano Concerto No. 1 – Liszt Tatiana Tessman, *piano* & Jesse Henkensiefken, *conductor* 

Symphony No. 9 in E minor, "From the New World" – Dvorak

Monday, August 21	7:00 7:45 8:20	Roman Carnival Piano Concerto New World
Monday, August 28	NO REHEARSAL	
Monday, Sept. 4	Sectio	nals Strings – Stiefel stage with Jesse Winds/Brass/Percussion – KWU (Sams Chapel) with Ken
Monday, Sept. 11	7:00 8:00 8:45 9:00	Strings in Stiefel Watson room with Jesse Winds/Percussion on Stiefel stage with Ken All on stage – New World Roman Carnival Piano Concerto
Monday, Sept. 18	7:00 7:30 8:00 8:15 8:30 9:00	New World – Mvt. 1 New World – Mvt. 4 New World – Mvt. 2 New World – Mvt. 3 Roman Carnival Piano Concerto
Monday, Sept. 25	7:00 8:00 8:30	Piano Concerto with soloist Roman Carnival New World
Thursday, Sept. 28	7:00 7:45 9:00	Piano Concerto with soloist New World Roman Carnival
Sunday, Oct. 1	1:00 1:45 2:15	New World Piano Concerto Roman Carnival
	4:00	Concert